IC41C4100
IC41LV4100
Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
DR027-0A 09/05/2001
Document  Title
1Mx4 bit  Dynamic  RAM  with  EDO  Page Mode
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

20 Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc.
DR027-0A 09/05/2001
ORDERING INFORMATION
IC41C4100
Commercial Range: 0°C to 70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. PacJage
35 IC41C4100-35J 300mil SOJ
IS41C4100-35T 300mil TSOP-2
50 IC41C4100-50J 300mil SOJ
IC41C4100-50T 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C4100-60J 300mil SOJ
IC41C4100-60T 300mil TSOP-2
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IC41LV4100
Commercial Range: 0°C to 70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IC41LV4100-35J 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-35T 300mil TSOP-2
50 IC41LV4100-50J 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-50T 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV4100-60J 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-60T 300mil TSOP-2
Industrial  Range: -40°C to 85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IC41C4100-35JI 300mil SOJ
IC41C4100-35TI 300mil TSOP-2
50 IC41C4100-50JI 300mil SOJ
IC41C4100-50TI 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C4100-60JI 300mil SOJ
IC41C4100-60TI 300mil TSOP-2
Industrial  Range: -40°C to 85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IC41LV4100-35J 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-35T 300mil TSOP-2
50 IC41LV4100-50JI 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-50TI 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV4100-60JI 300mil SOJ
IC41LV4100-60TI 300mil TSOP-2
IC41C4100
IC41LV4100
Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 21
DR027-0A 09/05/2001